SOGEVA Srl
Via Pietro Nenni snc
23801 Calolziocorte (Lecco)  - ITALY
Tel. +39 0341 641687
DC-TD01    Pag. 1 di  4
DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITÀ UE
EU Declaration of Conformity

It’s here declared that subscribing company will keep all the documents mentioned in Annex II of EU Regulation 2017/745
available for Competent Authority for a period of 10 years from the last production of the device to which this declaration
is addressed to.
Calolziocorte (LC) - ITALY, 25.06.2024
                          SOGEVA Srl
                     Legale Rappresentante
                       Matteo SALA
SOGEVA Srl
Via Pietro Nenni snc
23801 Calolziocorte (Lecco)  - ITALY
Tel. +39 0341 641687
DC-TD01    Pag. 3 di  4
ROTOLI PIATTI PER VAPORE EO GAS - FLAT REELS FOR STEAM AND GAS STERILIZATION –  200 mt
CODE SIZES PACKING
RSOGTUVCE50 mm   50x200 mt 12 Pcs/Carton
RSOGTUVCE75 mm   75x200 mt 08 Pcs/Carton
RSOGTUVCE100 mm 100x200 mt 06 Pcs/Carton
RSOGTUVCE150 mm 150x200 mt 04 Pcs/Carton
RSOGTUVCE200 mm 200x200 mt 04 Pcs/Carton
RSOGTUVCE250 mm 250x200 mt 02 Pcs /Carton
RSOGTUVCE300 mm 300x200 mt 02 Pcs  /Carton
RSOGTUVCE400 mm 400x200 mt 02 Pcs  /Carton
ROTOLI PIATTI PER VAPORE EO GAS - FLAT REELS FOR STEAM AND GAS STERILIZATION - 100 mt
CODE SIZES PACKING
R1SOGTUVCE50 mm   50x100 mt 12 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE75 mm   75x100 mt 08 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE100 mm 100x100 mt 06 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE150 mm 150x100 mt 04 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE200 mm 200x100 mt 04 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE250 mm 250x100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE300 mm 300x100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE400 mm 400x100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE500 mm 500x100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
R1SOGTUVCE600 mm 600x100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
ROTOLI A SOFFIETTO PER VAPORE EO GAS - GUSSETTED REELS FOR STEAM AND GAS STERILIZATION - 100 mt
CODE SIZES PACKING
RSSOGTUVCE75 mm   75xh25mmx100 mt 08 Pcs/Carton
RSSOGTUVCE100 mm 100xh50mmx100 mt 06 Pcs/Carton
RSSOGTUVCE150 mm 150xh50mmx100 mt 04 Pcs/Carton
RSSOGTUVCE200 mm 200xh55mmx100 mt 04 Pcs/Carton
RSSOGTUVCE250 mm 250xh65mmx100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
RSSOGTUVCE300 mm 300xh80mmx100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
RSSOGTUVCE400 mm 400xh80mmx100 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
BUSTE PIATTE PER VAPORE EO GAS - FLAT POUCHES FOR STEAM AND/EO STERILIZATION
CODE SIZES PACKING
BSOGCE50X250 mm 50x250 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE75X200 mm 75x200 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE75X250 mm 75x250 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE75X300 mm 75x300 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE100X250 mm 100x250  1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE100X300 mm 100x300 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE150X250 mm 150x250 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE150X300 mm 150x300 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE150X400 mm 150x400 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE200X300 mm 200x300 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE200X400 mm 200x400 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE250X400 mm 250x400 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE250X450 mm 250x450 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE250X500 mm 250x500 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE300X500 mm 300x500 1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE300X600 mm 300x600 1.000 Pcs/Carton
SOGEVA Srl
Via Pietro Nenni snc
23801 Calolziocorte (Lecco)  - ITALY
Tel. +39 0341 641687
DC-TD01    Pag. 4 di  4
BSOGCE400X500 mm 400x500   1.000 Pcs/Carton
BSOGCE500X600 mm 500x600   1.000 Pcs/Carton
BUSTE AUTOSIGILLANTI PER VAPORE EO GAS - AUTOSEALING POUCHES FOR STEAM AND GAS STERILIZATION
CODE SIZES PACKING
ASOGCE60x110 mm60x110 (film length) 200 Pcs/Box
  mm60x140 (paper length) 50 Boxes/Carton